CMOS
20μm x 20μm
2048
65,000 Hz (SW-2000M-CL-65
80,000 Hz (SW-2000M-CL-80 )
8/10/12-bit
DSNU
 ROI
SW-2000M-CL-65 & 80
2048 pixels 65/80kHz Sweep Series
Visit our web site on www.jai.com
Co
m
pa
ny
 a
nd
 p
ro
du
ct
 n
am
es
 m
en
ti
on
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
at
as
he
et
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
r r
eg
is
te
re
d
tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
 re
sp
ec
ti
ve
 o
w
ne
rs
.
〒221-0052 10-35
Phone 045-440-0154   Fax 045-440-0166 20
15
I2
6J
CMOS  with internal clock
20 MHz  85 MHz
2048 pixels
20.0 μm (h) x 20.0 μm (v)
40.96 mm
CL-65 10 Hz  65 kHz ( )
(15.3 μs  100,000 μs)
CL-80 10 Hz  80 kHz ( )
(12.5 μs  100,000 μs)
8, 10 or 12 bits x1
8, 10 or 12 bits x2
8 bits x3
480 DN/nJ/cm2
@ 60 kHz
S/N
66dB
0.1x to 32x
scale factor)
2 μs
F
+5°C  +50°C
-10°C  +60°C
5 - 80% relative
±
 (H x W x L) 99.3 mm x 119.3 mm x 45.3 mm
 ( )
3-pin M8 male connector
～
3-pin 5m ( )
：
・ SW-2000 3-pin
・